
ANFA

Diámetro ojo 23 mm
Eye diameter 23 mm / Diamètre oeil 23 mm

AN-23

Diámetro ojo 51 mm
Eye diameter 51 mm / Diamètre oeil 51 mm

AN-51

Taco nylon / Nylon plug / Cheville nylon
TC-SO

50 mm. con cápsula de Zamak M-10
Assembled with Zamak shield M-10
50 mm monté avec douille Zamak M-10

AN-50 CT

Tapón tapa-agujeros
Cap for wallplug holes / Bouchon pour foret

AN-TA

70 71

169,00

208,80

255,60

279,03

364,93

402,00

20,33

28,77

57,10

64,33

126,00

134,17

138,53

157,50

817,93

883,37

20,27

25,13

Anclajes metálicos / Metal anchors / Chevilles métalliques

Anclaje para andamios y fachadas.
Scaffolding anchoring.
Systèmes de fixation d´échafaudages et sur façades.

Ny
NYLON

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS Ø BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE DRILL QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS FORET

ANFATA37B 14 x 37 14 100 600

ANFATA70B 14 x 70 14 100 300

Ny
NYLON

2 ALAS / WINGS / AILETTES

TCSO14075  Ø 14 x 75 20 240

TCSO14100 Ø 14 x 100 20 240

8 ALAS / WINGS / AILETTES

TCSO14130 Ø 14 x 130 20 240

TCSO14160 Ø 14 x 160 20 120

TCSO16140 Ø 16 x 140 20 120

TCSO16160 Ø 16 x 160 20 80

TCSO16200 Ø 16 x 200 20 60

TCSO16240 Ø 16 x 240 20 40

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS

ANFA2312 12 x 120 140 Min. 150 20 80

ANFA2316 12 x 160 160 Min. 170 10 30

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS PROF. ANCLAJE PROF. BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE PLUG DEPTH HOLE DEPTH QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS PROF. D´ANCRAGE PROF. FORET

B
YELLOW

ANFA5114 12 x 140 140 Min. 150 20 60

ANFA5116 12 x 160 160 Min. 170 20 60

ANFA5120 12 x 200 200 Min. 210 20 40

ANFA5124 12 x 240 240 Min. 250 20 40

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS PROF. ANCLAJE PROF. BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE PLUG DEPTH HOLE DEPTH QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS PROF. D´ANCRAGE PROF. FORET

B
YELLOW

ANFAZ5021 M-10 x 210 Ø 16 120 Min. 130 10 20

ANFAZ5027 M-10 x 270 Ø 16 170 Min. 180 10 20

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS PROF. ANCLAJE PROF. BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE PLUG DEPTH HOLE DEPTH QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS PROF. D´ANCRAGE PROF. FORET

B
YELLOW

Anclajes químicos
Chemical anchors

Fixations chimiques

* Taco recomendado TCS016140 / Recommended plug TCS016140  / Cheville recommandée TCS016140
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MO

MOPOSE
Polyester
MOPOLY

Epoxy - Acrilate sin estireno / Styrene free / Sans styrène
MOEPSE

Epoxy - Acrilate
MOEPOX

Vinylester sin estireno / Styrene free / Sans styrène
MOVISE

Epoxy Puro / Pure / Pur
MOPURE

7372

12,00

12,47

14,00

14,67

17,03

15,63

18,59

15,80

19,80

*

*

15,83

16,67

20,17

24,67

*

Anclajes químicos / Chemical Anchors / Fixations chimiques

Anclaje químico, grandes cargas, para elementos macizos y huecos.
Chemical anchor for heavy loads, for use in hollow and solid elements.

Scellement chimique pour fixations lourdes dans matériaux pleins ou creux.¿Cuál necesito? /
 Which one do I nee

d? / Quel scellem
ent me faut t-il?

Datos técnicos pág. 306 y 307 / Technical datasheet page 306 and 307 / Renseignements techniques page 306 et 307
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Aplicación general en ladrillo hueco / macizo. Versión
más económica. Adecuado para instalación en bajas
temperaturas. Formato 170 ml para pequeños consumos.

General application for hollow / solid bricks. Cheaper version. Suitable for
installation at low temperatures. 170 ml format for small uses.

S’applique généralement dans la brique creuse/pleine. Version plus économique.
Appropié pour installation à basses températures. Format de 170 ml pour petites
consommations.

Al ser un producto sin estireno, evita el olor penetrante y no es tóxico. Menores
riesgos para el medio ambiente. Alta capacidad de carga. Adecuado para instalación

en bajas temperaturas.

Styrene-free, odourless and not toxic. Environmentally kind. High load capacity.
Suitable for installation at low temperatures.

Produit sans styrène qui évite une odeur pénétrante et de plus, n’est pas toxique.
Nuit moins à l’environnement. Haute capacité de charge. Approprié pour installation

à basses tempèratures.

MOPOLY170 170 ml. 12

MOPOLY300 300 ml. 12

MOPOLY410 410 ml. 12

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

MOPOSE300 300 ml. 12

MOPOSE410  410 ml. 12

Color piedra / Stone colour / Ton pierre

MOPOSEP300 300 ml. 12

MOPOSEP410 410 ml. 12

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

MOPURE600 600 ml. 12

Mínima retracción al curado. Elevada capacidad de carga. Adecuado para instalación
en temperaturas elevadas. Alta resistencia a los agentes químicos. Mayores

tiempos de curado. Permite la fijación de varillas de grandes diámetros.

Minimum retraction while drying. High load resistance. Suitable for installation
at low temperatures. High resistance to chemical agents. Longer drying time.

Suitable for installation of big-diameter rods.

Faible retraction au séchage. Haute capacité de charge. Adapté pour installation
à hautes températures. Résistance élevée aux agents chimiques. Temps de

durcissement plus longs. Permet la fixation de tiges de grands diamètres.

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

ETA 12/0306

CE 0679-CPD-0809

Polyester sin estireno / Styrene free / Sans styrène

ETAG 001 Option 7
Stainless steel Yellow zinc plated

ETA 08/0361 ETA 08/0363
0679-CPD-0374 0679-CPD-0375

Rebar connection

ETA 09/0167
0679-CPD-0429

Al ser un producto sin estireno, evita el olor penetrante y no es tóxico. Menores
riesgos para el medio ambiente.  Adecuado para instalación en bajas temperaturas.
Elevada resistencia a los agentes químicos. Elevada capacidad de carga.
Homologaciones europeas para espárrago bicromatado y acero inoxidable.

Styrene-free, odourless and not toxic. Environmentally kind. High load capacity.
Suitable for installation at low temperatures. High resistance to chemical agents.
European approvals for zinc plated and stainless-steel stud bolts.

Produit sans styrène qui évite une odeur pénétrante et de plus, n’est pas toxique.
Nuit moins à l’environnement. Approprié pour installation à basses tempèratures.
Résistance élévée aux agents chimiques. Haute capacité de charge.
Homologations européennes pour tige filetée bichromatée et acier inoxydable.

SI

N
ESTIRENO

/ S TY
R

EN
E

FREE/SEMESTI
RE

N
O

/

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE CONTENT  QUANTITY

CONTENANCE EMBALLAGE

MOVISE300 300 ml. 12

MOVISE410 410 ml. 12

Aplicación general en hormigón y/o piedra. Alta capacidad de carga. Menor
retracción durante el curado: mayores cargas. Adecuado para instalación en
bajas temperaturas.

General application for concrete and/or stone. High load capacity. Smaller
retraction while drying: bigger loads permitted. Suitable for installation at low
temperatures.

S’applique généralement dans le béton et/ou la pierre. Haute capacité de
charge. Rétraction plus faible lors du durcissement: charges plus élevées.
Approprié pour installation à basses températures.

MOEPOX300 300 ml. 12

MOEPOX410 410 ml. 12

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE CONTENT  QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

CONTENANCE

MOEPSE300 300 ml. 12

MOEPSE410 410 ml. 12

MOEPSEW300 300 ml. 12

MOEPSEW410 410 ml. 12

Al ser un producto sin estireno, evita el olor penetrante y no es tóxico. Menores
riesgos para el medio ambiente. Alta capacidad de carga. Adecuado para instalación
en bajas temperaturas. Elevada resistencia a los agentes químicos. Homologaciones

europeas para espárrago bicromatado y acero inoxidable.

Styrene-free, odourless and not toxic. Environmentally kind. High load capacity.
Suitable for installation at low temperatures. High resistance to chemical agents.

European approvals for zinc plated and stainless-steel stud bolts.

Produit sans styrène qui évite une odeur pénétrante et de plus, n’est pas
toxique. Nuit moins à l’environnement. Haute capacité de charge. Approprié
pour installation à basses tempèratures. Résistance élévee aux agents chimiques.
Homologations européennes pour tige filetée bichromatée et acier inoxydable.

ETA 10/0458

CE 1020-CPD-090-025091

Homologaciones
Approvals
Agrèments

MOPOLY170
MOPOLY300
MOPOLY410

MOPOSE300
MOPOSE410
MOPOSEP300
MOPOSEP410

MOEPOX300
MOEPOX410

MOEPSE300
MOEPSE410

MOVISE300
MOVISE410 MOPURE600

* Consultar precio y plazo
Ask for price and delivery time
Consultez prix et délais de livraison.

* Consultar precio y plazo / Ask for price and delivery time
Consultez prix et délais de livraison.

APLICACIÓN PARA BAJAS TEMPERATURE
LOW TEMPERATURES APLICATIONS
POUR APPLÎCATIONS Á BASSES TEMPÉRATURES.



MO

MOPOSE
Polyester
MOPOLY

Epoxy - Acrilate sin estireno / Styrene free / Sans styrène
MOEPSE

Epoxy - Acrilate
MOEPOX

Vinylester sin estireno / Styrene free / Sans styrène
MOVISE

Epoxy Puro / Pure / Pur
MOPURE

7372

12,00

12,47

14,00

14,67

17,03

15,63

18,59

15,80

19,80

*

*

15,83

16,67

20,17

24,67

*

Anclajes químicos / Chemical Anchors / Fixations chimiques

Anclaje químico, grandes cargas, para elementos macizos y huecos.
Chemical anchor for heavy loads, for use in hollow and solid elements.

Scellement chimique pour fixations lourdes dans matériaux pleins ou creux.¿Cuál necesito? /
 Which one do I nee

d? / Quel scellem
ent me faut t-il?

Datos técnicos pág. 306 y 307 / Technical datasheet page 306 and 307 / Renseignements techniques page 306 et 307
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Aplicación general en ladrillo hueco / macizo. Versión
más económica. Adecuado para instalación en bajas
temperaturas. Formato 170 ml para pequeños consumos.

General application for hollow / solid bricks. Cheaper version. Suitable for
installation at low temperatures. 170 ml format for small uses.

S’applique généralement dans la brique creuse/pleine. Version plus économique.
Appropié pour installation à basses températures. Format de 170 ml pour petites
consommations.

Al ser un producto sin estireno, evita el olor penetrante y no es tóxico. Menores
riesgos para el medio ambiente. Alta capacidad de carga. Adecuado para instalación

en bajas temperaturas.

Styrene-free, odourless and not toxic. Environmentally kind. High load capacity.
Suitable for installation at low temperatures.

Produit sans styrène qui évite une odeur pénétrante et de plus, n’est pas toxique.
Nuit moins à l’environnement. Haute capacité de charge. Approprié pour installation

à basses tempèratures.

MOPOLY170 170 ml. 12

MOPOLY300 300 ml. 12

MOPOLY410 410 ml. 12

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

MOPOSE300 300 ml. 12

MOPOSE410  410 ml. 12

Color piedra / Stone colour / Ton pierre

MOPOSEP300 300 ml. 12

MOPOSEP410 410 ml. 12

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

MOPURE600 600 ml. 12

Mínima retracción al curado. Elevada capacidad de carga. Adecuado para instalación
en temperaturas elevadas. Alta resistencia a los agentes químicos. Mayores

tiempos de curado. Permite la fijación de varillas de grandes diámetros.

Minimum retraction while drying. High load resistance. Suitable for installation
at low temperatures. High resistance to chemical agents. Longer drying time.

Suitable for installation of big-diameter rods.

Faible retraction au séchage. Haute capacité de charge. Adapté pour installation
à hautes températures. Résistance élevée aux agents chimiques. Temps de

durcissement plus longs. Permet la fixation de tiges de grands diamètres.

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

ETA 12/0306

CE 0679-CPD-0809

Polyester sin estireno / Styrene free / Sans styrène

ETAG 001 Option 7
Stainless steel Yellow zinc plated

ETA 08/0361 ETA 08/0363
0679-CPD-0374 0679-CPD-0375

Rebar connection

ETA 09/0167
0679-CPD-0429

Al ser un producto sin estireno, evita el olor penetrante y no es tóxico. Menores
riesgos para el medio ambiente.  Adecuado para instalación en bajas temperaturas.
Elevada resistencia a los agentes químicos. Elevada capacidad de carga.
Homologaciones europeas para espárrago bicromatado y acero inoxidable.

Styrene-free, odourless and not toxic. Environmentally kind. High load capacity.
Suitable for installation at low temperatures. High resistance to chemical agents.
European approvals for zinc plated and stainless-steel stud bolts.

Produit sans styrène qui évite une odeur pénétrante et de plus, n’est pas toxique.
Nuit moins à l’environnement. Approprié pour installation à basses tempèratures.
Résistance élévée aux agents chimiques. Haute capacité de charge.
Homologations européennes pour tige filetée bichromatée et acier inoxydable.
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CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE CONTENT  QUANTITY

CONTENANCE EMBALLAGE

MOVISE300 300 ml. 12

MOVISE410 410 ml. 12

Aplicación general en hormigón y/o piedra. Alta capacidad de carga. Menor
retracción durante el curado: mayores cargas. Adecuado para instalación en
bajas temperaturas.

General application for concrete and/or stone. High load capacity. Smaller
retraction while drying: bigger loads permitted. Suitable for installation at low
temperatures.

S’applique généralement dans le béton et/ou la pierre. Haute capacité de
charge. Rétraction plus faible lors du durcissement: charges plus élevées.
Approprié pour installation à basses températures.

MOEPOX300 300 ml. 12

MOEPOX410 410 ml. 12

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE CONTENT  QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

CONTENANCE

MOEPSE300 300 ml. 12

MOEPSE410 410 ml. 12

MOEPSEW300 300 ml. 12

MOEPSEW410 410 ml. 12

Al ser un producto sin estireno, evita el olor penetrante y no es tóxico. Menores
riesgos para el medio ambiente. Alta capacidad de carga. Adecuado para instalación
en bajas temperaturas. Elevada resistencia a los agentes químicos. Homologaciones

europeas para espárrago bicromatado y acero inoxidable.

Styrene-free, odourless and not toxic. Environmentally kind. High load capacity.
Suitable for installation at low temperatures. High resistance to chemical agents.

European approvals for zinc plated and stainless-steel stud bolts.

Produit sans styrène qui évite une odeur pénétrante et de plus, n’est pas
toxique. Nuit moins à l’environnement. Haute capacité de charge. Approprié
pour installation à basses tempèratures. Résistance élévee aux agents chimiques.
Homologations européennes pour tige filetée bichromatée et acier inoxydable.

ETA 10/0458

CE 1020-CPD-090-025091

Homologaciones
Approvals
Agrèments

MOPOLY170
MOPOLY300
MOPOLY410

MOPOSE300
MOPOSE410
MOPOSEP300
MOPOSEP410

MOEPOX300
MOEPOX410

MOEPSE300
MOEPSE410

MOVISE300
MOVISE410 MOPURE600

* Consultar precio y plazo
Ask for price and delivery time
Consultez prix et délais de livraison.

* Consultar precio y plazo / Ask for price and delivery time
Consultez prix et délais de livraison.

APLICACIÓN PARA BAJAS TEMPERATURE
LOW TEMPERATURES APLICATIONS
POUR APPLÎCATIONS Á BASSES TEMPÉRATURES.



MO-ACMO-KIT

Tamiz roscados / Internal threaded sleeve  / Douille femelle

Cánulas mezcladoras y varios
Mixer nozzle and more / Canules mélangeuses et autres

Espárragos roscados / Stud bolt /  Tiges filetées

Pistolas aplicadoras / Guns / Pistolets

Tamiz metálico / Metal sleeve / Tamis métalliqueTamiz nylon / Plastic sleeve / Tamis plastique
MO-TN MO-TM

MO-ESMO-TR

7574

387,07€

417,17€

€/ud

€/ud

35,20

71,67

15,62

*

1036,20

33,80

29,97

33,10

33,67

134,07

149,73

172,37

1278,00

1494,00

1692,00

51,23

78,17

103,33

138,33

12,60

0,93

1,33

67,17

418,03€

€/ud

450,53€

€/ud

Anclajes químicos / Chemical Anchors / Fixations chimiques

Accesorios para cartuchos de mortero.
Accesories for chemical cartridges.

Accesoires pour cartouches chimiques.

Ny
NYLON

MOBOMBA

MORCEPKIT

MOPISTO MOPISSI

MOPISPR MOPISPUR6
MORCAPU

MORCANU

MOTN12050 12 x 50 12 240

MOTN15085 15 x 85 12 240

MOTN15130 15 x 130 12 240

MOTN20085 20 x 85 12 240

MOTM12100 12 x 1.000 10 10

MOTM16100 16 x 1.000 5 5

MOTM22100 22 x 1.000 5 5

MOES06070 M-6 x 70 12 540

MOES08110 M-8 x 110 12 288

MOES10115 M-10 x 115 12 144

MOES12110 M-12 x 110 12 144

MOTRO08 M-8 / 12 x 80 12 540

MOTRO10 M-10 / 14 x 80 12 288

MOTRO12 M-12 / 16 x 80 12 288

CÓDIGO MODELO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE MODEL QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

MODÈLE

MOPISTO Manual / Manuel 410 ml. 1

MOPISPR Profesional / Professional / Professionnel 410 ml. 1

MOPISSI Silicona / Silicone  300 ml. 1

MOPISPUR6 MOPURE600 600 ml. 1

MOPISNEU Neumática / Pneumatic / Pneumatique 1

CÓDIGO ARTÍCULO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE ITEM QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

ARTICLE

MOBOMBA Bomba sopladora / Blow pump / Pompe soufflante 1 -

MORCANU Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 170-300-410 ml. 12 75

MORCAPU Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 600 ml. 12 75

MORCEPKIT Kit cepillo / Brush kit / Écouvillon 1 -

MOPIS
NEUMÁTICA

Bomba Sopladora
Blow pump / Pompe soufflante

Cánula / Nozzle / Canule
600 ml.

Cánula / Nozzle / Canule
170 - 300 - 410 ml.

Kit 3 cepillos / Brushes / Écouvillons (Ø15, Ø20, Ø30)

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

Z
ZINC

Z
ZINC

B
YELLOW

Kit caja de herramientas con anclajes químicos y accesorios.
Kit toolbox with chemical anchors and accessories.
Kit outils avec fixations chimiques et accessoires.

Para kits con otras composiciones consultar condiciones / For kits with other compositions, consult conditions / Consultez les conditions pour les kits avec d'autres compositions

Kit 1
MOPOLY

HAM01

MOPOLY410 410 ml. Polyester 12

MOPISPR 410 ml. Pistola profesional / Professional gun / Pistolet Professionnel 1

MOBOMBA Bomba sopladora / Blow pump / Pompe soufflante 1

MORCANU 170 / 300 / 410 ml. Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 24

MORCEPKIT 1 x Ø15 / 1 x Ø20 / 1 x Ø30 Kit 3 cepillos / 3 Brush kit / Kit 3 écouvillons 1

MOTN15085 15 x 85 Tamiz nylon / Plastic sleeve / Tamis plastique 20

MOES10115 M10 x 115 Espárrago roscado bicromatado / Stud bolt / Tiges filetées bichromatée 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA DESCRIPCIÓN PCS. KIT
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTION

MOPOSE410 410 ml. Polyester sin Estireno / Styrene Free / Sans Styréne 12

MOPISPR 410 ml. Pistola profesional / Professional gun / Pistolet Professionnel 1

MOBOMBA Bomba sopladora / Blow pump / Pompe soufflante 1

MORCANU 170 / 300 / 410 ml. Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 24

MORCEPKIT 1 x Ø15 / 1 x Ø20 / 1 x Ø30 Kit 3 cepillos / 3 Brush Kit / Kit de 3 brosses 1

MOTN15085 15 x 85 Tamiz nylon / Plastic sleeve / Tamis plastique 20

MOES10115 M10 x 115 Espárrago roscado bicromatado / Stud bolt / Tiges filetées bichromatée 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA DESCRIPCIÓN PCS. KIT
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTIONKit 2

MOPOSE
HAM01
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Datos técnicos pág. 306 y 307 / Technical datasheet page 306 and 307 / Renseignements techniques page 306 et 307

* Consultar precio y plazo / Ask for price and delivery time / Consultez prix et délais de livraison.



MO-ACMO-KIT

Tamiz roscados / Internal threaded sleeve  / Douille femelle

Cánulas mezcladoras y varios
Mixer nozzle and more / Canules mélangeuses et autres

Espárragos roscados / Stud bolt /  Tiges filetées

Pistolas aplicadoras / Guns / Pistolets

Tamiz metálico / Metal sleeve / Tamis métalliqueTamiz nylon / Plastic sleeve / Tamis plastique
MO-TN MO-TM

MO-ESMO-TR

7574

387,07€

417,17€

€/ud

€/ud

35,20

71,67

15,62

*

1036,20

33,80

29,97

33,10

33,67

134,07

149,73

172,37

1278,00

1494,00

1692,00

51,23

78,17

103,33

138,33

12,60

0,93

1,33

67,17

418,03€

€/ud

450,53€

€/ud

Anclajes químicos / Chemical Anchors / Fixations chimiques

Accesorios para cartuchos de mortero.
Accesories for chemical cartridges.

Accesoires pour cartouches chimiques.

Ny
NYLON

MOBOMBA

MORCEPKIT

MOPISTO MOPISSI

MOPISPR MOPISPUR6
MORCAPU

MORCANU

MOTN12050 12 x 50 12 240

MOTN15085 15 x 85 12 240

MOTN15130 15 x 130 12 240

MOTN20085 20 x 85 12 240

MOTM12100 12 x 1.000 10 10

MOTM16100 16 x 1.000 5 5

MOTM22100 22 x 1.000 5 5

MOES06070 M-6 x 70 12 540

MOES08110 M-8 x 110 12 288

MOES10115 M-10 x 115 12 144

MOES12110 M-12 x 110 12 144

MOTRO08 M-8 / 12 x 80 12 540

MOTRO10 M-10 / 14 x 80 12 288

MOTRO12 M-12 / 16 x 80 12 288

CÓDIGO MODELO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE MODEL QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

MODÈLE

MOPISTO Manual / Manuel 410 ml. 1

MOPISPR Profesional / Professional / Professionnel 410 ml. 1

MOPISSI Silicona / Silicone  300 ml. 1

MOPISPUR6 MOPURE600 600 ml. 1

MOPISNEU Neumática / Pneumatic / Pneumatique 1

CÓDIGO ARTÍCULO €/1 PC EMBALAJE
CODE ITEM QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

ARTICLE

MOBOMBA Bomba sopladora / Blow pump / Pompe soufflante 1 -

MORCANU Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 170-300-410 ml. 12 75

MORCAPU Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 600 ml. 12 75

MORCEPKIT Kit cepillo / Brush kit / Écouvillon 1 -

MOPIS
NEUMÁTICA

Bomba Sopladora
Blow pump / Pompe soufflante

Cánula / Nozzle / Canule
600 ml.

Cánula / Nozzle / Canule
170 - 300 - 410 ml.

Kit 3 cepillos / Brushes / Écouvillons (Ø15, Ø20, Ø30)

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

Z
ZINC

Z
ZINC

B
YELLOW

Kit caja de herramientas con anclajes químicos y accesorios.
Kit toolbox with chemical anchors and accessories.
Kit outils avec fixations chimiques et accessoires.

Para kits con otras composiciones consultar condiciones / For kits with other compositions, consult conditions / Consultez les conditions pour les kits avec d'autres compositions

Kit 1
MOPOLY

HAM01

MOPOLY410 410 ml. Polyester 12

MOPISPR 410 ml. Pistola profesional / Professional gun / Pistolet Professionnel 1

MOBOMBA Bomba sopladora / Blow pump / Pompe soufflante 1

MORCANU 170 / 300 / 410 ml. Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 24

MORCEPKIT 1 x Ø15 / 1 x Ø20 / 1 x Ø30 Kit 3 cepillos / 3 Brush kit / Kit 3 écouvillons 1

MOTN15085 15 x 85 Tamiz nylon / Plastic sleeve / Tamis plastique 20

MOES10115 M10 x 115 Espárrago roscado bicromatado / Stud bolt / Tiges filetées bichromatée 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA DESCRIPCIÓN PCS. KIT
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTION

MOPOSE410 410 ml. Polyester sin Estireno / Styrene Free / Sans Styréne 12

MOPISPR 410 ml. Pistola profesional / Professional gun / Pistolet Professionnel 1

MOBOMBA Bomba sopladora / Blow pump / Pompe soufflante 1

MORCANU 170 / 300 / 410 ml. Cánula / Nozzle / Canule 24

MORCEPKIT 1 x Ø15 / 1 x Ø20 / 1 x Ø30 Kit 3 cepillos / 3 Brush Kit / Kit de 3 brosses 1

MOTN15085 15 x 85 Tamiz nylon / Plastic sleeve / Tamis plastique 20

MOES10115 M10 x 115 Espárrago roscado bicromatado / Stud bolt / Tiges filetées bichromatée 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA DESCRIPCIÓN PCS. KIT
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS DESCRIPTIONKit 2

MOPOSE
HAM01
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Datos técnicos pág. 306 y 307 / Technical datasheet page 306 and 307 / Renseignements techniques page 306 et 307

* Consultar precio y plazo / Ask for price and delivery time / Consultez prix et délais de livraison.



EQ

AD

CA

Resina de epoxyacrilato, cuarzo y catalizador
Epoxi resin, quartz and a phial of hardener
Résine epoxyacrylate, quartz et catalyseur

CA-QU

Cápsula de golpe / Hammer capsule / Capsule à frapper

CA-GO

Super adhesivo de montaje
Super adhesive / Super adhésif de montage

ADSUP

EQ-AC

EQ-A2

7776

177,00

178,57

187,57

207,00

427,07

500,03

853,73

240,70

266,67

327,77

544,97

7,67

54,87

88,97

141,83

261,00

550,43

787,37

1818,73

201,79

317,87

528,83

1091,53

2086,20

2452,13

4921,20

250,51

455,85

780,17

1622,17

3400,11

5604,10

9885,59

Anclajes químicos / Chemical Anchors / Fixations chimiques

Cápsula anclaje químico.
Chemical anchor capsule.

Capsule pour scellement chimique.

Espárrago para anclaje químico, con tuerca y arandela.
Stud bolt for chemical anchor, with nut and washer.
Tige filetée pour scellement chimique avec écrou et rondelle.

ADSUPM300 300 ml. 1 25

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

EQAC08110 M- 8 x 110 Ø 8 10 240

EQAC10130 M-10 x 130 Ø 10 10 120

EQAC12160 M-12 x 160 Ø 12 10 120

EQAC16190 M-16 x 190 Ø 16 10 40

EQAC20260 M-20 x 260 Ø 20 6 12

EQAC24300 M-24 x 300 Ø 24 6 12

EQAC30330 M-30 x 330 Ø 30 6 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS

B
YELLOW

EQA208110 M- 8 x 110 Ø 8 10 240

EQA210130 M-10 x 130 Ø 10 10 120

EQA212160 M-12 x 160 Ø 12 10 120

EQA216190 M-16 x 190 Ø 16 10 40

EQA220260 M-20 x 260 Ø 20 6 12

EQA224300 M-24 x 300 Ø 24 6 12

EQA230330 M-30 x 330 Ø 30 6 12

INOX
A2

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS

Cartucho adhesivo químico.
Chemical adhesive cartridge.
Cartouche chimique adhésive.

CLAVOS

SIN

Datos técnicos pág. 304, 305 y 306 / Technical datasheet pages 304,305 and 306 / Renseignements techniques pages 304, 305 et 306

CAQU008  8 Ø 9 80 10 10 500

CAQU010 10 Ø 11 80 12 10 500

CAQU012 12 Ø 13 95 14 10 200

CAQU016 16 Ø 17 95 18 10 200

CAQU020 20 Ø 22 175 25 6 60

CAQU024 24 Ø 24 210 28 6 60

CAQU030 30 Ø 33 265 35 6 30

CAGO010 10 Ø 11 80 12 10 500

CAGO012 12 Ø 13 95 14 10 200

CAGO016 16 Ø 17 95 18 10 200

CAGO020 20 Ø 22 175 25 6 60

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS LONGITUD CÁPSULA BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE CAPSULE LENGTH DRILL QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS LONGUEUR DOUILLE FORET

Medidas sin homologar / Non homologated sizes / Mesures sans agrément

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS LONGITUD CÁPSULA BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE CAPSULE LENGTH DRILL QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS LONGUEUR DOUILLE FORET

ETA 08/0350 Option 8

CE 1109-BPR-0044

EQA408110 M- 8 x 110 Ø 8 10 240

EQA410130 M-10 x 130 Ø 10 10 120

EQA412160 M-12 x 160 Ø 12 10 120

EQA416190 M-16 x 190 Ø 16 10 40

EQA420260 M-20 x 260 Ø 20 6 12

EQA424300 M-24 x 300 Ø 24 6 12

EQA430330 M-30 x 330 Ø 30 6 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS

EQ-A4

Útil colocación
Setting tool / Outil de pose
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EQ

AD

CA

Resina de epoxyacrilato, cuarzo y catalizador
Epoxi resin, quartz and a phial of hardener
Résine epoxyacrylate, quartz et catalyseur

CA-QU

Cápsula de golpe / Hammer capsule / Capsule à frapper

CA-GO

Super adhesivo de montaje
Super adhesive / Super adhésif de montage

ADSUP

EQ-AC

EQ-A2

7776

177,00

178,57

187,57

207,00

427,07

500,03

853,73

240,70

266,67

327,77

544,97

7,67

54,87

88,97

141,83

261,00

550,43

787,37

1818,73

201,79

317,87

528,83

1091,53

2086,20

2452,13

4921,20

250,51

455,85

780,17

1622,17

3400,11

5604,10

9885,59

Anclajes químicos / Chemical Anchors / Fixations chimiques

Cápsula anclaje químico.
Chemical anchor capsule.

Capsule pour scellement chimique.

Espárrago para anclaje químico, con tuerca y arandela.
Stud bolt for chemical anchor, with nut and washer.
Tige filetée pour scellement chimique avec écrou et rondelle.

ADSUPM300 300 ml. 1 25

CÓDIGO CONTENIDO €/1 PC EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE CONTENT / CONTENANCE

EQAC08110 M- 8 x 110 Ø 8 10 240

EQAC10130 M-10 x 130 Ø 10 10 120

EQAC12160 M-12 x 160 Ø 12 10 120

EQAC16190 M-16 x 190 Ø 16 10 40

EQAC20260 M-20 x 260 Ø 20 6 12

EQAC24300 M-24 x 300 Ø 24 6 12

EQAC30330 M-30 x 330 Ø 30 6 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS

B
YELLOW

EQA208110 M- 8 x 110 Ø 8 10 240

EQA210130 M-10 x 130 Ø 10 10 120

EQA212160 M-12 x 160 Ø 12 10 120

EQA216190 M-16 x 190 Ø 16 10 40

EQA220260 M-20 x 260 Ø 20 6 12

EQA224300 M-24 x 300 Ø 24 6 12

EQA230330 M-30 x 330 Ø 30 6 12

INOX
A2

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS

Cartucho adhesivo químico.
Chemical adhesive cartridge.
Cartouche chimique adhésive.

CLAVOS

SIN

Datos técnicos pág. 304, 305 y 306 / Technical datasheet pages 304,305 and 306 / Renseignements techniques pages 304, 305 et 306

CAQU008  8 Ø 9 80 10 10 500

CAQU010 10 Ø 11 80 12 10 500

CAQU012 12 Ø 13 95 14 10 200

CAQU016 16 Ø 17 95 18 10 200

CAQU020 20 Ø 22 175 25 6 60

CAQU024 24 Ø 24 210 28 6 60

CAQU030 30 Ø 33 265 35 6 30

CAGO010 10 Ø 11 80 12 10 500

CAGO012 12 Ø 13 95 14 10 200

CAGO016 16 Ø 17 95 18 10 200

CAGO020 20 Ø 22 175 25 6 60

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS LONGITUD CÁPSULA BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE CAPSULE LENGTH DRILL QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS LONGUEUR DOUILLE FORET

Medidas sin homologar / Non homologated sizes / Mesures sans agrément

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS LONGITUD CÁPSULA BROCA EMBALAJE
CODE SIZE CAPSULE LENGTH DRILL QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE

DIMENSIONS LONGUEUR DOUILLE FORET

ETA 08/0350 Option 8

CE 1109-BPR-0044

EQA408110 M- 8 x 110 Ø 8 10 240

EQA410130 M-10 x 130 Ø 10 10 120

EQA412160 M-12 x 160 Ø 12 10 120

EQA416190 M-16 x 190 Ø 16 10 40

EQA420260 M-20 x 260 Ø 20 6 12

EQA424300 M-24 x 300 Ø 24 6 12

EQA430330 M-30 x 330 Ø 30 6 12

CÓDIGO MEDIDA €/100 PCS EMBALAJE / QUANTITY / EMBALLAGE
CODE SIZE / DIMENSIONS

EQ-A4

Útil colocación
Setting tool / Outil de pose
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